R E S T O R A T I V E  &  P R O S T H E T I C S
R
E
S
T
O
R
A

15.5
6.0
MODEL ORDER CODE
PC1 Y1001817
PC2 Y1001818
PC3 Y1001819
PC3ff Y1002019
PC4 Y1001820
• Pack of 3
• Pack of 3
• Pack of 3
• Extra fine bur
• Pack of 3
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE
PC4ff Y1002020
PC5 Y1001821
PC5ff Y1002021
PC6 Y1001822
PC6ff Y1002022
• Extra fine bur
• Pack of 3
• Pack of 3
• Extra fine bur

• Stainless Steel Body  • Titanium coating  • Anti-Retraction Valve
• For NSK  • LED incorporated in coupling
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   PTL-CL-LED P1001600
• Stainless Steel Body  • Titanium coating  • Anti-Retraction Valve
• For Sirona® Quick Coupling with water volume adjuster
• LED incorporated in coupling
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   SCL-LED P1009600
• Stainless Steel Body  • Anti-Retraction Valve
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
  FM-CL-M4 P434051
• Stainless Steel Body  • Anti-Retraction Valve
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
  FM-CL-B2/3 P432051
W&H®
Roto Quick®
Bien Air®
UNIFIX®
Sirona® Quick
Coupling
• Stainless Steel Body  • Titanium coating  • Anti-Retraction Valve
• For KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX with water volume adjuster
• LED incorporated in coupling
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   KCL-LED P1005600
• Stainless Steel Body  • Titanium coating  • Anti-Retraction Valve
• For NSK with water volume adjuster
• LED incorporated in coupling
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   PTL-CL-LED III P1001601
•
•
•
•

• Push Button Chuck   • Single Spray   • Clean Head System
• Cellular Glass Optics
Gear Ratio Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive   M25L C1024
1:1 Direct Drive   M25 C1027
• Max Speed : 200,000 min-1   • For FG burs (ø1.6)   • Stainless Steel Body
• Push Button Chuck   • Ceramic Bearings   • Quattro Spray
• Clean Head System   • Cellular Glass Optics
Gear Ratio Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
1:5 Increasing   M95L C1023
1:5 Increasing   M95 C1026
Washable in the thermodisinfector Autoclavable 2423
C
o
n
tra-an
g
le
s
• Max Speed : 40,000 min-1   • For CA burs (ø2.35)   • Stainless Steel Body
• Ball Bearing   • Push Button Chuck   • Clean Head System
• External Water Spray
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive FX25m C1052001
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive FX22 C1129
• Max Speed : 30,000 min-1   • For CA burs (ø2.35)   • Latch type
• External Water Spray
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
4:1 Reduction FX15m C1053001
• Max Speed : 10,000 min-1   • For CA burs (ø2.35)   • Stainless Steel Body
• Ball Bearing   • Push Button Chuck   • Clean Head System
• External Water Spray
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
16:1 Reduction FX75m C1055001
• Miniature Head   • Max Speed : 1,250 min-1   • For engine files
• Stainless Steel Body   • 360° Rotation   • Push Button Chuck
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
4:1 Reduction FX57m C1054001
• Max Speed : 5,000 min-1   • For screw-in cups and brushes
• Stainless Steel Body   • 360° Rotation   • Paste Defense System
• w/o Spray
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE

• AC power cord
• Sterilization case
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   VA970 LUX Y1001168
     VA970 Y1001175
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
G61D Z217601
Restorative
Preparation of Crown Cores
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
S81D Z252469
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
S82D Z252462
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
S83D Z252461
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
S86D Z252460
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
S71D Z252471
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
S72D Z252472
Restorative
Minimal Intervention
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
S65D Z252465
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
S66D Z252466
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
S67D Z252467
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
S68D Z252468
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
G62D Z217602
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
G65D Z217605
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
G66D Z217606
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
G67D Z217607
• Diamond coated
MODEL ORDER CODE
G68D Z217608
Restorative (V-TIP)
Minimal Intervention
MODEL ORDER CODE
V-G70 Y900118
V-G71 Y900119
V-G72 Y900120
V-G75 Y900121
V-G76 Y900122
• Diamond coated   • Pack of 3
• Diamond coated   • Pack of 3
• Diamond coated   • Pack of 3
• Diamond coated   • Pack of 3
• Diamond coated   • Pack of 3
Finishing / Trimming / Polishing
MODEL ORDER CODE
V-G77 Y900165
V-G78 Y900166
V-G79 Y900167
• Diamond coated   • Normal Grade
• Pack of 3
• Diamond coated    • Fine Grade
• Pack of 3
• Diamond coated   • Super Fine Grade
• Pack of 3
Caries Removal
MODEL ORDER CODE
V-S1 Y900161
V-S3 Y900162
V-S33 Y900163
• Stainless Tip  • Pack of 3
• Stainless Tip  • Pack of 3
• Stainless Tip  • Pack of 3
• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
• V-Tip Holder   • Tip is optional
MODEL ORDER CODE
V30 Z217030
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
• Cellular Glass Optics  • 3 level Power Ring
• Includes 3 tips (S1, S2 & S3), Tip Wrench (CR-20)
and Tip Cover (L)

Standard head
S-Max pico
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
SX-PU03 P1140200
PTL O-ring Set Y900580
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
SX-PU04 P1140500
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
SX-PU05 20002803
Cartridge
for S-Max pico
Head cap wrench
for S-Max pico
Head cap
for S-Max pico
(Pack of 5)
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
TiX45-SU04 P1078500
Head cap for
Standard head
Ti-Max X450
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
TiX45-SU03 Y1001906
PTL O-ring Set Y900580
Cartridge for
Standard head
(Pack of 5)
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
PAX2-SU05 P1190765
Pana-Max2
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
PAX2-SU03 P1190
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
PAX2-SU04 P1190050
Cartridge Head cap
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Head-cap wrench
for X450
P624765
Couplings
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Anti-Retraction
Valve
P401054
TA Bulb Y900132
for KCL-6
(Pack of 3)
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
PTL Bulb Y900529
O-ring Set Y900211
for PTL
(Pack of 3)
for SCL-LED
for KCL-6/LED